ID. Funcionario Nome

12108
12184
12185
12473
14086
14174
14367
15052
16004
16006
16007
16009
16011
16014
16015
16016
16017
16019
16020
16021
16025
16026
16028
16029
16031
16032
16035
16036
16040
16041
16042
16044
16046
16047
16048
16050
16051
16053
16054
16056
16057
16059
16060
16063
16069
16070
16074
16075
16076

Rosa Maria Cordeiro Pires

Maria Lurdes Liberato Marinho
Georgina Goreti Afonso Lopes

Maria José Rodrigues Frade Falcdo
Maria José Camara Viveiros Alves
Susana Maria Grave Machado

Natdlia Cordeiro Vara

Ricardo Miguel Andrade Martins
Emilia Eduarda Rodrigues de Magalhdes
Maria Augusta Romao da Veiga Branco
Gilberto Rogério Pires dos Santos
Maria Augusta Pereira da Mata
Antdnio Augusto Gomes

Maria José Almendra Rodrigues Gomes
Teresa Isaltina Gomes Correia

Maria Helena Pimentel

Ana Maria Nunes Portugués Galvao
Maria Filomena Grelo de Sousa

Olinda Maria da Assuncao

Isaura Manso Vicente Antao

Eugénia Maria Garcia Jorge Anes
Leonel Sdo Romao Preto

Adilia Maria Pires da Silva Fernandes
Angela Cristina Silva Santos

Carlos Pires Magalhaes

Celeste da Cruz Meirinho Antao

Isabel Cristina Jornalo Freire Pinto
Maria Cristina Martins Teixeira

Hélder Jaime Fernandes

Vera Alexandra Ferro Lebres

Juliana Almeida de Souza

Maria José Gongalves Alves

Matilde Delmina da Silva Martins

Ana Fernanda Ribeiro Azevedo
Manuel Alberto Morais Bras

Maria Eugénia Rodrigues Mendes
Gilberto de Sousa Ferraz

Joana Cristina Mendes Martins Coelho
Maria Manuela Nunes Figueiredo Rodrigues Serrano
Maria Angela Gongalves Rocha Aragdo
Eugénia Conceicdo Morais dos Santos Baptista
Xavier Taboada Costa

Luis Manuel Jacob Jacinto

Olivia Rodrigues Pereira

Antdnio José Madeira Nogueira

Luis Miguel Fernandes Nascimento
Claudio José Correia Alves

Carina de Fatima Rodrigues

Andrea Luisa Fernandes Afonso



16080
16081
16084
16087
16088
16089
16097
16102
16105
16108
16109
16112
16113
16114
16119
16123
16129
16130
16132
16135
16138
16147
16149
16151
16156
16158
16162
16164
16173
16175
16177
16178
16180
16190
16192
16194
16197
16199
16201
16202
16204
16205
16208
16211
16212
16214
16218
16224
16232
16235

Josiana Adelaide Vaz

André Filipe Morais Pinto Novo

Sérgio Manuel Cardoso Sobreda

Ana Sofia Morgado da Fonseca

José Joaquim Costa

Angela Maria Pais Rodrigues

José Maria Jodo de Quina

Carla Maria Perdigdo Martins Grande
Maria de Fatima Viana da Rocha

Luis Carlos Almeida Pires

Mario Alberto Preto Rodrigues

Carla Sofia Miranda Pires Quintas

Jodo Pedro Afonso Rodrigues

Cristiana Guimaraes Martins Middes
Norberto Anibal Pires da Silva

Elsa Maria Terrinha

Mara Sofia Rodrigues

Sandra Fatima Gomes Barreira Rodrigues
Sandra Maria Fernandes Novo

Maria José Ferreira Gomes Genésio

Silvia Madalena Taipa Couto

Raul Fernando Louro de Sousa

Vania Daniela dos Santos Borges

Jodo Ricardo Miranda da Cruz

Sandra Cristina Ribeiro da Silva Magalhaes
Matilde Cristina Costa da Poca

Ana Maria Geraldes Rodrigues Pereira
Adriana Cristina Falcao de Oliveira

Silvia Eduarda Estevinho Fernandes Lima
Celso Tomé dos Santos Lopes

Rossana Pilar Marcelino Correia

Ana da Conceicdo Saraiva e Sousa Tavares
Diana Manuela Santos Leite

Silvia Maria Fernandes Ala

José Pedro dos Santos Neves

Lizete Maria Calado Alves Chumbo
Anabela Paula Seixas Gongalves Martins
Claudia Sofia Gongalves Nunes

Daniela Alexandra Marcos Santos

Idalina Maria Martins dos Santos Fernandes
Maria Luisa Guimaraes Soares

Nelson Manuel Alves Ferreira

Manuel Alberto de Barros Magalhdes
Teresa do Carmo Nunes Pinto de Meireles
Clara Maria Esteves Jorge

lolanda Ligia Rodrigues Afonso

Nuno Miguel da Cruz Neves

Carlos Miguel Figueiredo Afonso

Susana Cristina Magalhdes Teixeira Mendes
Nuno Filipe do Nascimento Quitério



16239 Alexandra Daniela Afonso Prada

16240 Georgina Teresa Carvalho Veiga

16242 Catarina Isabel Carvalho Ferraz Assis
16244 Aldina Maria Xavier da Silva Mesquita
16245 Marisa Filipa dos Santos Lages

16247 Andreia Patricia de Sousa Pereira Teques
16248 Joana Ribeiro da Cunha

16249 Catia Sofia Amoedo da Costa

16250 Maria da Conceicao Torrao Pires Nora
16251 Julia Maria Rodrigues Gongalves

16252 Joana Catarina Vaz Justo Rodrigues
16253 Rui Miguel Soares Liberal

16254 Patricia Alexandra Sousa Fernandes Leite
16255 Ana Luisa Teixeira Bastos Coelho

16256 Liliana Raquel Cardoso Ribeiro

16257 Claudia Liliana Frederico Fernandes
16258 Marta Raquel Custédio Correia de Carvalho
16259 Filipe Gomes Ribeiro

16261 Alexandra Patricia Nunes Trigo

16262 Andreia Ricardo Rodrigues

16525 Vitor Manuel Teixeira Machado

26003 Maria da Conceicdao Miranda



